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CHOCOLATE CARAMEL SAUCE

SKU: U124.9994

Categories: Ingredients, Sauces & Toppings

Pack size 1 x 1kg | Piece size 1000g |

Unique, all natural, caramel sauce made with fresh double cream blended with Belgian dark chocolate to create a

balanced chocolate sauce.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

Made in an environment that handles celery, eggs, mustard, peanuts, sesame seeds, tree nuts, gluten and

sulphites.

https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/ingredients/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/ingredients/sauces-toppings/
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Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs No

Fish No

Soybeans Yes

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts May Contain

Sesame seeds May Contain

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts May Contain

Gluten No

Palm oil (RSPO) No

Sulphur Dioxide No

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs Yes

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2274

Calories 545

Fat (g) 35.7

Sat. fat (g) 22.1

Carbohydrate (g) 58.7

Sugar (g) 58.4

Protein (g) 1.7

Salt (g) 0.6



Page: 3

INGREDIENTS

Double Cream (MILK) (48%), Golden Syrup, Sugar, Pure Cocoa Powder (3%), Chocolate (Cocoa Mass (43%),

Sugar, Cocoa Butter (13%), Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Sea Salt.


